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12/25/22-01/07/23

4/2/23-4/15/23

3/5/23-3/18/23

3/19/23-4/1/23

2/19/23-3/4/23

1/22/23-2/04/23

1/08/23-1/21/23

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

APRIL MAY JUNE

2/05/23-2/18/23

8/20/23-9/2/23

9/03/23-9/16/23

11/26/23-12/09/23

11/12/23-11/25/23

10/29/23-11/11/23

10/15/23-10/28/23

5/14/23-5/27/23

10/1/23-10/14/23

9/17/23-9/30/23

JULY SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

AUGUST

CARAVITA  2023  PAYROLL  CALENDAR
Pay Date       Dates Paid

8/06/23-8/19/23

7/23/23-8/05/23

4/30/23-5/13/23

12/10/23-12/23/23

4/16/23-4/29/23

7/09/23-7/22/23

6/25/23-7/08/23

6/11/23-6/24/23

5/28/23-6/10/23
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