CARAVITA 2023 PAYROLL CALENDAR

	JANUARY								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31	1	2	3	4			

	FEBRUARY									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
29	30	31	1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	1	2	3	4				

	MARCH								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
26	27	28	1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31	1			

	APRIL								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
26	27	28	29	30	31	1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	1	2	3	4	5	6			

	MAY								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
30	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			

	JUNE							
S	М	T	W	T	F	S		
28	29	30	31	1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	1		

	JULY								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
25	26	27	28	29	30	1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31	1	2	3	4	5			

AUGUST								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S		
30	31	1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31	1	2		

	SEPTEMBER									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
27	28	29	30	31	1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				

	OCTOBER								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31	1	2	3	4			

NOVEMBER								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S		
29	30	31	1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	1	2		

DECEMBER							
S	М	T	W	T	F	S	
26	27	28	29	30	1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	

7-Jan 1/08/23-1/21/23 0-Feb 1/22/23-2/04/23 4-Feb 2/05/23-2/18/23 0-Mar 2/19/23-3/4/23 4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 -Apr 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	7-Jan 1/08/23-1/21/23 0-Feb 1/22/23-2/04/23 4-Feb 2/05/23-2/18/23 0-Mar 2/19/23-3/4/23 4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 -Apr 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	ay Da	
1/22/23-2/04/23 4-Feb 2/05/23-2/18/23 0-Mar 2/19/23-3/4/23 4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 -Apr 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	1/22/23-2/04/23 4-Feb 2/05/23-2/18/23 0-Mar 2/19/23-3/4/23 4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 -Apr 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	3-Jan	12/25/22-01/07/23
4-Feb 2/05/23-2/18/23 0-Mar 2/19/23-3/4/23 4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 4-Mar 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	4-Feb 2/05/23-2/18/23 0-Mar 2/19/23-3/4/23 4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 4-Mar 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	27-Jan	1/08/23-1/21/23
2/19/23-3/4/23 4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 9-Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	2/19/23-3/4/23 4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	0-Feb	1/22/23-2/04/23
4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 -Apr 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	4-Mar 3/5/23-3/18/23 -Apr 3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	24-Feb	2/05/23-2/18/23
3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	3/19/23-4/1/23 1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	10-Mar	2/19/23-3/4/23
1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	1-Apr 4/2/23-4/15/23 -May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	24-Mar	3/5/23-3/18/23
-May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	-May 4/16/23-4/29/23 9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	⁷ -Apr	3/19/23-4/1/23
9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	9-May 4/30/23-5/13/23 -Jun 5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	21-Apr	4/2/23-4/15/23
5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	5/14/23-5/27/23 6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	5-Мау	4/16/23-4/29/23
6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	6-Jun 5/28/23-6/10/23 0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	9-May	4/30/23-5/13/23
0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	0-Jun 6/11/23-6/24/23 4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	2-Jun	5/14/23-5/27/23
4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	4-Jul 6/25/23-7/08/23 8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	l 6-Jun	5/28/23-6/10/23
8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	8-Jul 7/09/23-7/22/23 1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	30-Jun	6/11/23-6/24/23
7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	1-Aug 7/23/23-8/05/23 5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	l 4-J∪l	6/25/23-7/08/23
5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	5-Aug 8/06/23-8/19/23 -Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	28-Jul	7/09/23-7/22/23
8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	-Sep 8/20/23-9/2/23 2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	1-Aug	7/23/23-8/05/23
2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	2-Sep 9/03/23-9/16/23 -Oct 9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	25-Aug	8/06/23-8/19/23
9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	9/17/23-9/30/23 0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	3-Sep	8/20/23-9/2/23
0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	0-Oct 10/1/23-10/14/23 -Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	22-Sep	9/03/23-9/16/23
-Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	-Nov 10/15/23-10/28/23 7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	S-Oct	9/17/23-9/30/23
7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	7-Nov 10/29/23-11/11/23 -Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	20-Oct	10/1/23-10/14/23
-Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	-Dec 11/12/23-11/25/23 5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	3-Nov	10/15/23-10/28/23
5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	5-Dec 11/26/23-12/09/23	17-Nov	10/29/23-11/11/23
		I-Dec	11/12/23-11/25/23
9-Dec 12/10/23-12/23/23	9-Dec 12/10/23-12/23/23	15-Dec	11/26/23-12/09/23
,,,,,,	_	29-Dec	12/10/23-12/23/23

© calendarlabs.com